HF157F-AS RELAY MODULE
Retainer
Prevent relay from loosing
or falling out in vibration
environment.
Quickly remove the relay.
Relay
1C(16A),2C(10A) High capacity;

DJ1：With LED，freewheeling diode(1："+")
DE：With LED，with CR circuit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Relay module
HF157F：Relay
AS：module
A：AC(50HZ or 60HZ)
Nil：DCCoil Power
DC：005 to 110VDC
AC：006 to 240VAC
Relay coil
voltage
Termination
1Z：1 Form C   2Z：2 Form C
2：QC terminal
Contact
arrangement
Contact material
Component code
Mounting
termination
F：Class F
1：With test button type      2：Without test button type
UL insulation
system
Matching
retaining clip
C1 C2 Socket：H1
C10 Socket：H5(Relay without push button)
H6(Relay with push button)
Matching socket
1C 2C
12A 250VAC/30VDC(1C)
8A 250VAC/30VDC(2C)
250VAC/30VDC
16A (1C) 10A (2C)
1000MΩ (500VAC)
5000VAC 1min
1000VAC 1min
3000VAC 1min
15ms max.
10ms max.(DCtype)
20ms max.(AC with built-in
freewheeling diode, RC circuit)
5% to 85%RH
-40℃ to 70℃
23℃
5
6
12
24
36
48
60
100 ~ 110
5.5
6.6
13.2
26.4
39.6
52.8
66.0
110 ~ 121
3.5
4.2